
CTE Director Contact List

System Name CTE Director Name CTE Phone CTE Director Email

Achievement School District Deanna Tatum‐Cross (901) 260‐9672 (office)

(901) 488‐2791 (cell)

deanna.tatum‐cross@tn‐asd.org 

Alamo City School System

Alcoa City School System Patty Thomas (865) 982‐4631 pthomas@alcoaschools.net 

Alvin C York Institute Sam Brown 931‐445‐4466 sbrown@www.york.k12.tn.us

Anderson County School System Kelly Myers 865‐457‐4205 (work), 865‐

388‐5329 (Cell)

kmyers@acs.ac

Athens City School System

Bedford County School System Steve Petty (931) 684‐1889 ext 3421 pettys@bedfordk12tn.net

Bells City School System

Benton County School System Randy Shannon (731) 584‐4492 Randy.Shannon@bcos.org

Bledsoe County School System Steve Reel (423) 554‐3293 reels@bledsoecountyschools.org

Blount County School System Alisa Teffeteller (865) 984‐1212 Alisa.Teffeteller@blountk12.org

Bradford Special School District Jerry F. Diviney (731) 742‐3180 jdiviney@bradfordspecial.com

Bradley County School System Arlette Robinson (423) 479‐0458 arobinson@bradleyschools.org

Bristol Tennessee City School System

Steve Playl

(423) 652‐9412

PlaylS@btcs.org

Campbell County School System Robbie Heatherly (423) 562‐8377 heatherlyr@k12tn.net

Cannon County School System Courtney Nichols (615) 563‐4875 courtney.nichols@ccstn.net

Carroll County School System Dennis Stokes (731) 986‐8908 ext 222 dstokes@carrollschools.com

Carter County School System Mickey Taylor (423) 547‐4015 mickeytaylor@k12tn.net

Cheatham County School System Tara Watson (615) 792‐5664 Tara.Watson@ccstn.org

Chester County School System Jon Frye (731) 989‐8125 ext 5134 fryej@120cc.org

Claiborne County School System Robert (Bob) Oakes (423) 626‐0264 Bob.Oakes@claibornecsd.org

Clarksville / Montgomery County 

School System

Karen Pitts (931) 920‐7829 karen.pitts@cmcss.net

Clay County School System Jayne Donaldson (931) 243‐5510 donaldsonj@clayedu.com 

Cleveland City School System Renny Whittenbarger (423) 472‐8098 rwhittenbarger@clevelandschools.org

Clinton City School System

Cocke County School System Donnie Frazier (423) 623‐7821 frazierd@mail.cocke.k12.tn.us

Coffee County School System Richard Skipper (931) 222‐1228 skipperr@k12coffee.net

Crockett County School System Brett Piatt (731) 696‐2604 piattb@ccschools.net

Cumberland County School System Chris King (931) 484‐4769 kingc2@ccschools.k12tn.net

Dayton City School System

Decatur County School System Betty M. Camper (731) 852‐2391 betty.camper@decaturschools.org

DeKalb County School System Brad Leach (615) 597‐4094 ext 5905 bradleach@dekalbschools.net

Department of Children's Services Macletus Y. Smith (615) 360‐4387 Macletus.Y.Smith@tn.gov

Dickson County School System Ray Lecomte (615) 740‐5903 rlecomte@dcbe.org

Dyer County School System Amy Hester (731) 285‐6712 ahester@dyercs.net

Dyersburg City School District Kim Ferrell Yeiter (731) 286‐3630 kferrell@dyersburgcityschools.org 

Elizabethton City School District Brian Culbert (423) 547‐8015 ext 1514 brian.culbert@ecschools.net

Etowah City School System

Fayette County School System Nekita Johnson (901) 465‐9837 Nekita.Johnson@fcsk12.net

Fayetteville City School System Rujena Dotson (931) 433‐5542 dotsonr@fcsboe.org

Fentress County School System Lee Little (931) 863‐3143 lee.little@fentressboe.com

Franklin County School System Diana Spaulding (931) 967‐0626 diana.spaulding@fcstn.net

Franklin Special School District

Gibson County Special School District Rory Hinson (731) 692‐3803 hinsonr@gcssd.org

Giles County School System Keith Stacey (931)363‐8154 kstacey@gcboe.us

Grainger County School System Lisa Setsor (865) 828‐3611 lisasetsor@gcs123.net

Greene County School System Mark Norman (423) 639‐4194 mark.norman@gcstn.org
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Greeneville City School System Jerry Ayers (423) 639‐0171 ayersj@gcschools.net

Grundy County School System Gina Sons (931) 692‐5405 gsons@grundyk12.com

Hamblen County School System C. Michael Watson (423) 581‐3084 mwatson@hcboe.net

Hamilton County School System David Cowan (423) 209‐8626 cowan_d@hcde.org

Hancock County School System Jennifer Yount (423) 733‐4616 jennifery@k12tn.net

Hardeman County School System Steve Gibson (731) 658‐2510 gibsons4@hardemancountyschools.org

Hardin County School System Stephen Jonson (731) 925‐9491 Stephen.Johnson@hctnschool.com

Hawkins County School System Wayland Seaton (423) 272‐7629 wayland.seaton@hck12.net

Haywood County School System Pamela Diebold (731) 772‐4221 dieboldp@k12tn.net

Henderson County School System Lisa (Lewis) Evans (731) 968‐3661 lewisl8@k12tn.net

Henry County School System Betsy Allison (731) 642‐1236 allisonb@henryk12.net

Hickman County School System Don Qualls (931) 729‐3391 ext 2223 don.qualls@hickmank12tn.net

Hollow Rock Bruceton Special School 

District

Scot Crocker

(731) 418‐4181

crockers@hrbk12.org

Houston County School System Ms. Channy Clark Quinn (931) 289‐4447 clarkc3@houstonk12tn.net

Humboldt City School District Wayne Sheehan (731) 784‐4531 wayne.sheehan@hcsvikings.org

Humphreys County School System Lori Dell (931) 296‐7867 delll@hcss.org

Huntingdon Special School District Dr. Steve Peery (731) 986‐2222 speery@huntingdonschools.net

Jackson County School System Ms. Marcella Bentley (931) 268‐9771 bentleym1@k12tn.net

Jackson‐Madison County School 

System

Jennifer Barham (731) 664‐2563 jkbarham@jmcss.org

Jefferson County School System John Cagle (865) 397‐7384 jcagle@jcboe.net

Johnson City School System Dr. Julia Decker (423) 232‐2200 deckerj@jcschools.org

Johnson County School System Herbie Adams (423) 727‐1860 hadams@jocoed.net

Kingsport City School System Dee Olterman (423) 378‐8442 dolterman@k12k.com

Knox County School System Don Lawson (865) 281‐2600 don.lawson@knoxschools.org

Lake County School System Mr. Lynn Dotson (731) 253‐7253 lynn.dotson@lcfalcons.net

Lauderdale County School System Susan L. Farris (731) 635‐2941 sfarris@lced.net

Lawrence County School System Shannon Watson (931) 762‐3581 shannwat@lcss.us

Lebanon Special School Dirstrict

Lenoir City School System Melanie Maples‐Harris (865) 988‐2079 mharris@lenoircityschools.net

Lewis County School System Trina Weeks (931) 796‐3264 trina.weaks@tennk12.net

Lexington City School System

Lincoln County School System Dennis Eakin (931) 433‐6505 or 6750 deakin@lcdoe.org 

Loudon County School System Tom Hankinson (865) 986‐2036 ext 4606 hankinsont@loudoncounty.org

Macon County School System Kathy Cothron (615) 666‐2125 ext 111 cothronk@maconcountyschools.org

Manchester City School System

Marion County School System Kay H. Light (423) 942‐3434 ext 2020 klight@mctns.net

Marshall County School System Stephen Lyn Stacey (931) 359‐4911 staceyl1@k12marshalltn.net

Maryville City School System Richard Harbison (865) 982‐7121 richard.harbison@maryville‐schools.org

Maury County School System Lori Brown (931) 388‐8403 ext 117 mailto:brownl11@mauryk12.org

McKenzie Special School District Lindsey Parham (731) 352‐2133 parhamL3@mckenzieschools.org

McMinn County School System Jonathan R. Pierce (423) 745‐1612 ext 1307 jpierce@mcminnschools.com

McNairy County School System Ronnie Teague (731) 645‐8937 teaguer3@mcnairy.org

Meigs County School System Christy Cobble (423) 334‐5797 christycobble@meigscounty.net

Metropolitan Nashville / Davidson 

County School System

Donna Gilley (615) 259‐8716 donna.gilley@mnps.org

Milan Special School District Guy Causey (731) 686‐3091 causeyg@milanssd.org

Monroe County School System Dr. Elton Frerichs (423) 442‐2373 elton@monroe.k12.tn.us

Moore County School System Danny Mooney (931) 759‐7303 Danny.Mooney@moorecountyschools.net

Morgan County School System Dr. Joseph A. Miller (423) 346‐6285 ext 228 millerj@mcsed.net

Murfreesboro City School System
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Newport City School System

Oak Ridge City School System Holly Cross (865) 425‐9557 hcross@ortn.edu

Obion County School System George Leake (731) 885‐9743 ext 2051 leakeg@ocboe.com

Oneida Special School District Jeanny Hatfield (423) 569‐8912 ext 224 jhatfield@oneidaschools.org

Overton County School System Teresa Johnson (931) 823‐1287 tjohnson4@overtoncountyschools.net

Paris Special School District

Perry County School System Ginger Cagle (931) 589‐2831 ext 2103 gcagle@perrycountyschools.us

Pickett County School System Randy Garrett (931) 864‐3123 randy.garrett@pickettk12.net

Polk County School System Louetta Moats (423) 299‐0471 moatsl@k12tn.net

Putnam County School System Sandra L. Joslin (931) 526‐9777 joslins1@pcsstn.com

Rhea County School System Sheila Massengill (423) 775‐7834 massengills@rheacounty.org

Richard City School System

Roane County School System Cheryl Kennedy (865) 376‐6534 ckennedy@roaneschools.com

Robertson County School System Mark Gregory 615‐384‐5588 ext 3143 mark.gregory@rcstn.net

Rogersville City School System

Rutherford County School System Tyra Pilgrim 615‐893‐5815 ext. 22089  PilgrimT@rcschools.net

Scott County School System John Blakley (423) 663‐2159 john.blakley@scottcounty.net

Sequatchie County School System Melissa Tibbs (423) 949‐3617 mtibbs@sequatchie.k12.tn.us

Sevier County School System Perry Schrandt (865) 453‐4671 ext 3109 perryschrandt@sevier.org

Shelby County School System Carol M. Miller (901) 416‐8046 millercm@scsk12.org

Shelby Municipalities (Arlington, 

Bartlett, Collierville, Germantown, 

Lakeland, Millington)

Clark Knight (901) 389‐2497 clark.knight@acsk‐12.org

Shelby County School System ‐ 

Arlington Community Schools

Clark Knight (901) 389‐2497 clark.knight@acsk‐12.org

Shelby County School System ‐ Bartlett 

City Schools

Clark Knight (901) 389‐2497 clark.knight@acsk‐12.org

Shelby County School System ‐ 

Collierville Schools

Clark Knight (901) 389‐2497 clark.knight@acsk‐12.org

Shelby County School System ‐ 

Germantown Municipal School District

Clark Knight (901) 389‐2497 clark.knight@acsk‐12.org

Shelby County School System ‐ 

Lakeland School System

Clark Knight (901) 389‐2497 clark.knight@acsk‐12.org

Shelby County School System ‐ 

Millington Municipal Schools

Clark Knight (901) 389‐2497 clark.knight@acsk‐12.org

Smith County School System Melinda Spivey (615) 735‐9625 spiveym@sithcoedu.net

South Carroll Special School District Teresa McDaniel (731) 986‐4534 Teresa.Mcdaniel@clarksburgschool.net

Sullivan County School System Bo Shadden (423) 354‐1083 bo.shadden@sullivank12.net

Sumner County School System Gay Burden 615‐451‐5227 gay.burden@sumnerschools.org

Sweetwater City School System

Tipton County School System Harvey Witherington (901) 475‐5816 hwitherington@tipton‐county.com

Tennessee School for the Blind

Tennessee School for the Deaf Mark Battle (865) 594‐6022 mbattle@tsd.k12.tn.us

Trenton Special School District June McCourt (731) 855‐1191 june.mccourt@trentonssd.org

Trousdale County School System Jennifer Cothron (615) 374‐2193 jennifercothron@tcschools.org

Tullahoma City School System Travis Moore (931) 454‐2620 travis.moore@tcsedu.net

Unicoi County School System Kevin Lingerfelt (423) 743‐1637 lingerfeltk@unicoischools.com

Union City School District Jacob Cross (731) 885‐2373 crossj@ucboe.net

Union County School System Steve Massengill (865) 992‐0180 massengills@ucps.org
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Van Buren County School System Beth Simmons (931) 946‐2442 simmonsb2@k12tn.net

Warren County School System Tracy Risinger (931) 668‐5915 risingert@warrenschools.com

Washington County School System Dr. William Flanary (423) 753‐1100 flanaryw@wcde.org

Wayne County School System Dr. Beverly Hall (931) 722‐5495 beverly.hall@waynetn.net

Weakley County School System Marvin Flatt (731) 364‐6992 ext 5 marvin.flatt@wcsk12tn.net

West Carroll Special School District Linda L. Black (731) 662‐7116 Linda.Black@wcssd.org

West Tennessee School for the Deaf

White County School System Tim Mackie (931) 836‐8140 tim.mackie@whitecoschools.net

Williamson County School System David Lee Allen (615) 472‐4000 davida1@wcs.edu

Wilson County School System William H. (Bill) Moss (615) 444‐3282 mossb@wcschools.com


